
MGTJ June 12 2022 Results.xlsx Open

16/26/2022 21:56:10

Dakota Watson Poptart ro youth 16.36 1d 1 ($ 201.00) 16.36 1d

Daniella Rivicci sting ro youth 16.482 1d 2 ($ 134.00) 0.5

Erin Wetzel Tito 16.576 16.86 2d

Brigitte Campfield Bugsy 16.804 17.36 3d

Kirin Malisoff Rooster ro youth & WAE 17.154 2d 1 ($ 172.00) 25 18.36 4d

Lisa Ransom This Corona is Hot ro senior & wae 17.242 2d 2 ($ 115.00)

Erika Soller Breezi 17.341 20

Skylar Zadai Flynn ro youth 17.487 3d1 ($ 115.00)

Kathy Dickason Andy 17.492 3d 2 ($ 76.00) 25

Reba Wise Jackie 17.539 20

Michelle O'Bonnon Whiplash ro senior 17.543

Brooke Bates Easy on the Sug 17.626

Kirin Malisoff Tapout ro youth and wae 17.719 15

Breslyn Blanford Dixie Bell ro youth 17.989 10

Stevee McEwen Dude 18.014

Ellison Connours Dent ro youth 18.156

Bailynn Blizzard Happy ro youth 18.232 5

Alexis Stremming Et tu Sugar King 18.425 4d 1 ($ 86.00)

John Mosely Badger 18.433 4d 2 ($ 57.00)

Lisa Ransom Kimps First Place ro senior & wae 18.462

Kelly Peebles Cinderella 18.56

Vianney Barajas Missy ro youth 18.825

Kierlyn Parham Sixes Falcon County ro youth 19.357 25

Alexandra Laverde Thunderhead ro youth 19.9

Rachael Margaret Onex 21.366

Rhayann Wood Gypsy ro youth 22.292 20

Macie Connours Buddy 24.299

Bristol Zadai Ace 67.881

Anna Rose Urban Dent ro youth 0

Austin Helm Hanks Lil Diva 0

Cadence Waraksa Memorismadofthis ro youth 0

Gracie Kreis Strazy 0



MGTJ June 12 2022 Results.xlsx Open

26/26/2022 21:56:10

Kathy Dickason Smoke 0

Rachael Margaret Pocos Sixgun Smokin 0

Rhayann Wood Appy ro youth 0

Vianney Barajas Maverick ro youth 0



MGTJ June 12 2022 Results.xlsx Youth

36/26/2022 21:56:10

Dakota Watson Poptart 16.36 1d 1 ($ 101.00)

Daniella Rivicci Sting 16.482 1d 2 ($ 67.00)

Kirin Malisoff Rooster 17.154

Skylar Zadai Flynn 17.487 2d 1 ($ 67.00)

Kirin Malisoff Tapout 17.719 2d 2 ($ 45.00)

Breslyn Blanford Dixie Bell 17.989

Ellison Connours Dent 18.156

Bailynn Blizzard Happy 18.232

Vianney Barajas Missy 18.825

Kierlyn Parham Sixes Falcon County19.357

Alexandra (ally) Laverde Thunderhead 19.9

Rhayann Wood Gypsy 22.292

Anna Rose Urban Dent 0

Cadence Waraksa Memorismadofthis0

Rhayann Wood Appy 0

Vianney Barajas Maverick 0



MGTJ June 12 2022 Results.xlsx Senior

46/26/2022 21:56:10

Lisa Ransom This Corona is Hot 17.242 1 $48)

Michelle O'Bonnon Whiplash 17.543

Lisa Ransom Krims First Place 18.462



MGTJ June 12 2022 Results.xlsx WAE

56/26/2022 21:56:10

Kirin Malisoff Rooster 17.154 1d 1 ($ 45.50) 17.154 10

Lisa Ransom this Corona is Hot 17.242 0.5 9

Kirin Malisoff Tapout 17.719 2d 1 ($ 35.50) 17.654 10

Lisa Ransom Krims First Place 18.462 3d 1 ($ 24.50) 18.154 10

19.154


